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Decision Matrix – Expertise
	No. 
	Considerations 
	Comments/ Notes 
	Agree 
	Ranking 
	
	Disagree 

	
	
	
	5 
	4 
	3 
	2 
	1 

	RESOURCE: EXPERTISE (OFFER) DESCRIPTION:  
	
	
	

	1. 
	My business has the capacity to offer this expertise; the time required to deliver is acceptable. 
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  

	2. 
	Offering this expertise does not pose a competitive threat to my business. 
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  

	3. 
	There are no licensing/ liability/certification issues with my sharing my expertise.  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  

	4. 
	Other 
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  

	RESOURCE: EXPERTISE (REQUEST) DESCRIPTION:  
	
	
	

	1. 
	Our needs for expertise can be clearly communicated 
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  

	2. 
	The timing of our needs is flexible. 
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  

	3. 
	There is significant business spend on external consultancy.  
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	4. 
	There are no licensing or certification issues with what you tell me, I can freely use this 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	5. 
	Other 
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